HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017

Fencers (present, structured order - 84 fencers)
name and first name pres number | nat. d.o.b. | team
BONCHEYV Preslav present 94 | BUL 1/12/2004 | BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
IVANOYV Kaloyan present 94 | BUL 12/7/2002 | BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
STOYCHEYV Velin present 86 | BUL |18/12/2004 | BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
ZHELYAZKOV Nikola present 79 | BUL 27/5/2004 | BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
POPOV Emanuil present 61 | BUL 16/4/2002 | BULGARIA 1
ALEXIEV Teodor present 82 | BUL 15/1/2003 | BULGARIA 2
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav present 81 | BUL 14/1/2003 | BULGARIA 1
NIKOLOV Kaloyan present 19 | BUL 17/1/2001 | BULGARIA 1
LECHEV Viktor present 76 | BUL 26/8/2004 | BULGARIA 2
MATEEV Matey present 63 | BUL 30/7/2005 | BULGARIA 2
NIKOLOV Dragomir present 64 | BUL 1/8/2005 | BULGARIA 2
DABIC Juraj present 69 | CRO 25/5/2003 | INTERNATIONAL MIX
LESKOVAC Janko present 45 | CRO 31/8/2003 | CROATIA
NIKOLIC Noa present 66 | CRO 29/3/2002 | CROATIA
SPOLJAR Borna present 13 | CRO 4/4/2002 | CROATIA
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas present 28 | DEN 6/11/2002 | DENMARK 1
WILMONT JEINER Ruben present 22 | DEN 16/6/2003 | DENMARK 1
GJALDBAEK Steffen present 51 | DEN 4/3/2002 | DENMARK 2
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas present 1 | DEN 15/5/2001 | DENMARK 1
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter present 29 | DEN 2/2/2001 | DENMARK 2
HORN NIELSEN Christopher present 71 | DEN 1/9/2004 | DENMARK 2
ABDELJALIL Wael present 3 | FRA 23/9/2003 | FRANCE 1
ABIDI Neil present FRA 21/4/2003 | FRANCE 1
GREGORI Nathan present 15 | FRA 12/5/2003 | FRANCE 1
TRAORE Sadio present 65 | FRA 8/6/2003 | FRANCE 1
CHBEL Zakaria present 103 | FRA FRANCE 2
COUTEUX Cesar present 35 | FRA 3/6/2004 | FRANCE 2
DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello present 54 | FRA 4/10/2004 | FRANCE 2
GOUGAULT Tam present 18 | FRA 1/9/2016 | FRANCE 2
CHAPON Louis present 88 | FRA 23/3/2004 | FRANCE 3
CHAVANE Alexis present 103 | FRA FRANCE 3
FREBAUT Charles present 74 | FRA 8/1/2004 | FRANCE 3
TRAORE Makam present 94 | FRA FRANCE 3
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos present 39 | GRE 7/12/2001 | AOXA 1
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias present 17 | GRE 12/1/2001 | AOXA 1
VERVERIS Aggelos present 27 | GRE 29/4/2001 | AOXA 1
BALLOS Georgios present 53 | GRE 16/1/2004 | AOXA?2
KAMPANIARIS Georgios present 31 | GRE (23/11/2002 | AOXA 2
TERTIPIS Constantinos present 40 | GRE 1/2/2003 | AOXA 2
ANTONOF Ilias present 94 | GRE 16/2/2002 | AOXA 3
PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos present 77 | GRE 2/8/2005 | AOXA 3
TZOVANIS Artemios present 102 | GRE 6/5/2006 | AOXA 3
APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas present 89 | GRE 26/2/2003 | AXIA
KANELLOS Christos present 101 | GRE 3/4/2005 | AXIA
KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis present 83 | GRE 9/8/2003 | AXIA
MANOLIKAS Giorgos present 58 | GRE 4/12/2001 | AXTIA MIXED
PAPADATOS Charalampos present 67 | GRE 16/5/2002 | AXIA MIXED
PIKOULIS Vasileios present 3 | GRE 13/1/2001 | AXIA MIXED

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06/11/2017 00:01

page 1/2



Cadet Circuit page 2/2

Fencers (present, structured order - 84 fencers)

name and first name pres number | nat. d.o.b. | team

GEIGER Iasonas present 35 | GRE 5/6/2002 | O.X.GLYFADAS
MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis present 37 | GRE 7/10/2003 | O.X.GLYFADAS

SOFRAS Dimitrios present 85 | GRE 9/7/2004 | O.X.GLYFADAS
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos present 59 | GRE 24/4/2004 | O.X.GLYFADAS
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris present 99 | GRE 13/2/2006 | OXIF 1

KATIKARIDIS Angelos present 73 | GRE 26/9/2004 | OXIF 1

SACHINIDIS Dimitris present 84 | GRE 28/4/2005 | OXIF 1

BARDAKAS Dionisis present 60 | GRE 21/3/2001 | OXIF 2

MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris present 46 | GRE 6/1/2003 | OXIF 2

ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris present 50 | GRE 24/8/2001 | OXIF 2

TAN Lawrence present 11 | PHI 21/2/2001 | INTERNATIONAL MIX
AL-JABER Mohammed present 62 | QAT 4/5/2001 | QATAR

AL-MUTAW A Hussain present 47 | QAT 14/1/2002 | QATAR

ALSOWAIDI Faisal present 68 | QAT 1/12/2003 | QATAR

ROSU Vlad present 49 | ROU 15/7/2003 | ROMANIA 2

SURCEL Petru present 38 | ROU 9/2/2003 | ROMANIA 2

MOCANU Radu present 75 | ROU | 24/6/2002 | ROMANIA 3

CRISTIAN Razvan present 9 | ROU 7/9/2001 | ROMANIA 1

PIRVA Alexandru present 14 | ROU 21/7/2001 | ROMANIA 1

SIRB Alexandru present 8 | ROU 19/4/2001 | ROMANIA 1

ALBEANU Justin present 80 | ROU 1/6/2002 | ROMANIA 3

PAVEL Gabriel present 41 | ROU 16/4/2003 | ROMANIA 2

MARIN Stefan present 91 | ROU 12/1/2004 | ROMANIA 3

RUSKI Mateja present 34 | SRB 15/8/2002 | INTERNATIONAL MIX
CETINEL Baha Baykal present 55 | TUR 15/4/2002 | TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
EYUPOGLU Alp present 5 | TUR 29/1/2002 | TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
OZYALCIN Utku present 6 | TUR 4/9/2002 | TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
TUNCER Poyraz present 33 | TUR 12/5/2003 | TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
ERDUR Demir Uras present 92 | TUR 24/8/2004 | TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
GUNAY Batu present 44 | TUR 25/3/2004 | TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
SAHIN Deniz Emre present 52 | TUR 10/4/2003 | TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
TONER Demir present 94 | TUR 28/6/2004 | TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
OZKAYA Ceday Altar present 30 | TUR 9/8/2001 | TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL FERD
GURCAN Nejat Baris present 48 | TUR 24/8/2001 | TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL FERD
KAMAKGUN Asrin present 25 | TUR 14/3/2001 | TURKYE 3 (ISTANBUL FERD
TORU Emir present 20 | TUR 6/7/2001 | TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL FERD
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HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team

Thessaloniki - Greece
5/11/2017

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 teams)

name

pres fencer number | nat.

FRANCE 1
ABDELJALIL Wael
ABIDI Neil
GREGORI Nathan
TRAORE Sadio

present 25(3715) | FRA

ROMANIA 1
CRISTIAN Razvan
PIRVA Alexandru
SIRB Alexandru

present 31(8914) | ROU

TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
CETINEL Baha Baykal
EYUPOGLU Alp
OZYALCIN Utku
TUNCER Poyraz

present 44 (56 33) | TUR

DENMARK 1
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
WILMONT JEINER Ruben
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

present 51 (12228) | DEN

TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL FERDI)
GURCAN Nejat Baris
KAMAKGUN Asrin
OZKAYA Ceday Altar
TORU Emir

present 75 (2025 30) | TUR

AOXA 1
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias
VERVERIS Aggelos

present 83 (1727 39) | GRE

FRANCE 2
CHBEL Zakaria
COUTEUX Cesar
DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello
GOUGAULT Tam

present 107 (18 35 54) | FRA

INTERNATIONAL MIX
DABIC Juraj
RUSKI Mateja
TAN Lawrence

present 114 (11 34 69) | INT

CROATIA
LESKOVAC Janko
NIKOLIC Noa
SPOLJAR Borna

present 124 (13 45 66) | CRO

AOXA 2
BALLOS Georgios
KAMPANIARIS Georgios
TERTIPIS Constantinos

present 124 (31 40 53) | GRE

AXIA MIXED
MANOLIKAS Giorgos
PAPADATOS Charalampos
PIKOULIS Vasileios

present 128 (358 67) | GRE
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Cadet Circuit

Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 teams)

name

pres fencer number | nat.

ROMANIA 2
PAVEL Gabriel
ROSU Vlad
SURCEL Petru

present 128 (3841 49) | ROU

0O.X.GLYFADAS
GEIGER Iasonas
MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis
SOFRAS Dimitrios
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

present 131 (3537 59) | GRE

DENMARK 2
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter
GJALDBAEK Steffen
HORN NIELSEN Christopher

present 151 (2951 71) | DEN

OXIF 2
BARDAKAS Dionisis
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris

present 156 (46 50 60) | GRE

BULGARIA 1
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
POPOV Emanuil

present 161 (19 61 81) | BUL

QATAR
AL-JABER Mohammed
AL-MUTAWA Hussain
ALSOWAIDI Faisal

present 177 (47 62 68) | QAT

TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
ERDUR Demir Uras
GUNAY Batu
SAHIN Deniz Emre
TONER Demir

present 188 (44 52 92) | TUR

BULGARIA 2
ALEXIEV Teodor
LECHEV Viktor
MATEEV Matey
NIKOLOV Dragomir

present 203 (63 64 76) | BUL

ROMANIA 3
ALBEANU Justin
MARIN Stefan
MOCANU Radu

present 246 (758091) | ROU

OXIF 1
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
KATIKARIDIS Angelos
SACHINIDIS Dimitris

present 256 (73 84 99) | GRE

FRANCE 3
CHAPON Louis
CHAVANE Alexis
FREBAUT Charles
TRAORE Makam

present 256 (74 88 94) | FRA

BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
BONCHEYV Preslav
IVANOYV Kaloyan
STOYCHEV Velin
ZHELYAZKOV Nikola

present 259 (79 86 94) | BUL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06/11/2017 00:03

page 2/3



Teams (present, ordered by fencer number - 25 teams)

Cadet Circuit

name

pres

fencer number

nat.

AOXA 3
ANTONOF Ilias
PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos
TZOVANIS Artemios

present

273 (77 94 102)

GRE

AXIA
APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas
KANELLOS Christos
KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis

present

273 (83 89 101)

GRE
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Cadet Circuit page 1/1
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 FRANCE 1
FRANCE 1
32 -
FRANCE 1
17 QATAR 45/37
BULGARIA 1
16 BULGARIA 1 45/44
FRANCE 1
9 CROATIA 45/37
CROATIA
24  AOXA3 4521
CROATIA
25 AXIA 45/36
INTERNATIONAL MIX
8 INTERNATIONAL MIX 45/21
5 TURKYE 3 (ISTANBUL
TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL
28 -
TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL
21  OXIF 1 45/31
ROMANIA 2
12 ROMANIA 2 45/15
DENMARK 1
13 O.X.GLYFADAS 45/39
ROMANIA 3
20 ROMANIA 3 45/41
DENMARK 1
29 - 45/10
DENMARK 1
4 DENMARK 1
3 TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
30 -
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
19 BULGARIA 2 45/34
DENMARK 2
14 DENMARK 2 45/22
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
11 AXIA MIXED 45/35
AXIA MIXED
22  FRANCE 3 45/22
AOXA 1
27 - 45/38
AOXA 1
6 AOXA 1
7 FRANCE 2
FRANCE 2
26 ---
AOXA?2
23  BULGARIA (ESCALIB 45/38
AOXA?2
10 AOXA?2 45/22
ROMANIA 1
15 OXIF2 45/28
OXIF 2
18 TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE 45/23
ROMANIA 1
31 - 45/18
ROMANIA 1

ROMANIA 1




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit page I/1
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
FRANCE 1
FRANCE 1
CROATIA 45/37
FRANCE 1
TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL 45/44
DENMARK 1
DENMARK 1 45/39
ROMANIA 1
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU 45/33
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
AOXA 1 45/35
ROMANIA 1
AOXA 2 45/31
ROMANIA 1
ROMANIA 1 45/28
Third place
DENMARK 1

TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYU 45/33




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team

Thessaloniki - Greece
5/11/2017

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)

rank

name

country

1

ROMANIA 1
CRISTIAN Razvan
PIRVA Alexandru
SIRB Alexandru

ROU

FRANCE 1
ABDELJALIL Wael
ABIDI Neil
GREGORI Nathan
TRAORE Sadio

FRA

TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
CETINEL Baha Baykal
EYUPOGLU Alp
OZYALCIN Utku
TUNCER Poyraz

TUR

DENMARK 1
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
WILMONT JEINER Ruben
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas

DEN

TURKYE 3 (ISTANBUL FERDI)
GURCAN Nejat Baris
KAMAKGUN Asrin
OZKAYA Ceday Altar
TORU Emir

TUR

AOXA 1
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos
GIANNOS RIZOS Tlias
VERVERIS Aggelos

GRE

CROATIA
LESKOVAC Janko
NIKOLIC Noa
SPOLJAR Borna

CRO

AOXA 2
BALLOS Georgios
KAMPANIARIS Georgios
TERTIPIS Constantinos

GRE

FRANCE 2
CHBEL Zakaria
COUTEUX Cesar
DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello
GOUGAULT Tam

FRA

10

INTERNATIONAL MIX
DABIC Juraj
RUSKI Mateja
TAN Lawrence

INT

11

AXIA MIXED
MANOLIKAS Giorgos
PAPADATOS Charalampos
PIKOULIS Vasileios

GRE
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)

rank

name

country

12

ROMANIA 2
PAVEL Gabriel
ROSU Vlad
SURCEL Petru

ROU

13

DENMARK 2
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter
GJALDBAEK Steffen
HORN NIELSEN Christopher

DEN

14

OXIF 2
BARDAKAS Dionisis
MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris

GRE

15

BULGARIA 1
MLADENOV Lyuboslav
NIKOLOV Kaloyan
POPOV Emanuil

BUL

16

ROMANIA 3
ALBEANU Justin
MARIN Stefan
MOCANU Radu

ROU

17

0.X.GLYFADAS
GEIGER Iasonas
MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis
SOFRAS Dimitrios
STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos

GRE

18

QATAR
AL-JABER Mohammed
AL-MUTAWA Hussain
ALSOWAIDI Faisal

QAT

19

TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK)
ERDUR Demir Uras
GUNAY Batu
SAHIN Deniz Emre
TONER Demir

TUR

20

BULGARIA 2
ALEXIEV Teodor
LECHEV Viktor
MATEEV Matey
NIKOLOV Dragomir

BUL

21

OXIF 1
GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
KATIKARIDIS Angelos
SACHINIDIS Dimitris

GRE

22

FRANCE 3
CHAPON Louis
CHAVANE Alexis
FREBAUT Charles
TRAORE Makam

FRA
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 25 teams)

rank

name

country

23

BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
BONCHEYV Preslav
IVANOYV Kaloyan
STOYCHEV Velin
ZHELYAZKOV Nikola

BUL

24

AOXA 3
ANTONOF Ilias
PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos
TZOVANIS Artemios

GRE

25

AXIA
APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminondas
KANELLOS Christos
KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis

GRE
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HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team

Thessaloniki - Greece
5/11/2017

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ARSLAN Abdussament
DUMITROV Veselko
GULLER Baris
MIHRIOGLU Harun
PAPAGEORGIOU Christos
POPOV Vasil

PREDESCU Mihai
SCHALLER Maxence
SOULIOS Rafail Apostolos
TELIPORANIDIS Panagiotis
TSVETKOYV Vasil

nat.

TUR
SRB
TUR
TUR
GRE
BUL
BUL
FRA
GRE
GRE
BUL

matches  finales

2 0
1 0
3 0
3 0
3 2
2 1
2 0
3 1
3 2
3 0
3 2
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HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit page 1/9
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017
Tableau of 32
BULGARIA 1 - QATAR
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
POPOV Emanuil 2 2 5 5 AL-JABER Mohammed
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 8 10 6 1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 5 15 13 7 AL-MUTAWA Hussain
POPOV Emanuil 5 20 14 1 ALSOWAIDI Faisal
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 5 25 24 10 AL-JABER Mohammed
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 5 30 29 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 5 35 33 4 ALSOWAIDI Faisal
POPOV Emanuil 2 37 38 5 AL-MUTAWA Hussain
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 8 45 44 6 AL-JABER Mohammed
AOXA 3 - CROATIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANTONOF Ilias 3 3 5 5 LESKOVAC Janko
TZOVANIS Artemios 1 4 10 5 SPOLJAR Borna
PANOURGTIAS Ioannis Pavlos 2 6 15 5 NIKOLIC Noa
TZOVANIS Artemios 1 7 20 5 LESKOVAC Janko
ANTONOF llias 1 8 25 5 NIKOLIC Noa
PANOURGTIAS Ioannis Pavlos 2 10 30 5 SPOLJAR Borna
TZOVANIS Artemios 5 15 35 5 NIKOLIC Noa
PANOURGIAS Ioannis Pavlos 5 20 40 5 LESKOVAC Janko
ANTONOF Ilias 1 21 45 5 SPOLJAR Borna




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit page 2/9
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017
Tableau of 32
INTERNATIONAL MIX - AXIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
TAN Lawrence 5 5 0 0 KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis
DABIC Juraj 5 10 3 3 APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminonda
RUSKI Mateja 5 15 5 2 KANELLOS Christos
DABIC Juraj 5 20 14 9 KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis
TAN Lawrence 5 25 14 0 KANELLOS Christos
RUSKI Mateja 5 30 14 0 APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminonda
DABIC Juraj 4 34 19 5 KANELLOS Christos
RUSKI Mateja 6 40 20 1 KONTOGIANNOPOULOS Ioannis
TAN Lawrence 5 45 21 1 APOSTOLOPOULOS Epaminonda
ROMANIA 2 - OXIF 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SURCEL Petru 5 5 2 2 SACHINIDIS Dimitris
ROSU Vlad 5 10 3 1 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
PAVEL Gabriel 5 15 4 1 KATIKARIDIS Angelos
SURCEL Petru 5 20 4 0 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
PAVEL Gabriel 5 25 7 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris
ROSU Vlad 5 30 10 3 KATIKARIDIS Angelos
PAVEL Gabriel 5 35 10 0 GEROSIDERIS Sotiris
SURCEL Petru 5 40 12 2 KATIKARIDIS Angelos
ROSU Vlad 5 45 15 3 SACHINIDIS Dimitris




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit

MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

page 3/9

5/11/2017
Tableau of 32
ROMANIA 3 - O.X.GLYFADAS
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MOCANU Radu 2 2 5 5 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
MARIN Stefan 1 3 10 5 GEIGER Iasonas
ALBEANU Justin 11 14 15 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis
MARIN Stefan 6 20 19 4 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
MOCANU Radu 4 24 25 6 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis
ALBEANU Justin 6 30 28 3 GEIGER Iasonas
MARIN Stefan 5 35 31 3 MALTEZAKIS Panagiotis
ALBEANU Justin 5 40 32 1 STAMATOPOULOS Konstantinos
MOCANU Radu 5 45 41 9 GEIGER Iasonas
DENMARK 2 - BULGARIA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 5 5 0 0 NIKOLOV Dragomir
GJALDBAEK Steffen 5 10 4 4 LECHEV Viktor
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 15 9 5 MATEEV Matey
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 5 20 12 3 LECHEV Viktor
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 25 14 2 NIKOLOV Dragomir
GJALDBAEK Steffen 5 30 15 1 MATEEV Matey
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 35 17 2 LECHEV Viktor
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 5 40 19 2 MATEEV Matey
GJALDBAEK Steffen 5 45 22 3 NIKOLOV Dragomir




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit page 4/9
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017
Tableau of 32
FRANCE 3 - AXIA MIXED
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
CHAVANE Alexis 3 3 5 5 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
CHAPON Louis 4 7 10 5 PAPADATOS Charalampos
FREBAUT Charles 2 9 15 5 PIKOULIS Vasileios
CHAVANE Alexis 1 10 20 5 PAPADATOS Charalampos
FREBAUT Charles 6 16 24 4 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
CHAPON Louis 1 17 30 6 PIKOULIS Vasileios
FREBAUT Charles 3 20 35 5 PAPADATOS Charalampos
CHAVANE Alexis 1 21 40 5 PIKOULIS Vasileios
CHAPON Louis 1 22 45 5 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
AOXA 2 - BULGARIA (ESCALIBUR)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 5 5 3 3 BONCHEYV Preslav
BALLOS Georgios 5 10 6 3 IVANOYV Kaloyan
TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 15 7 1 ZHELYAZKOV Nikola
BALLOS Georgios 5 20 11 4 BONCHEYV Preslav
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 5 25 13 2 ZHELYAZKOV Nikola
TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 30 14 1 IVANOYV Kaloyan
BALLOS Georgios 5 35 19 5 ZHELYAZKOV Nikola
TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 40 21 2 BONCHEYV Preslav
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 5 45 22 1 IVANOYV Kaloyan




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

page 5/9

5/11/2017
Tableau of 32
TURKYE 2 (GOZTEPE SK) - OXIF 2

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

SAHIN Deniz Emre 1 1 5 5 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
GUNAY Batu 1 2 10 5 BARDAKAS Dionisis
TONER Demir 0 2 15 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
SAHIN Deniz Emre 4 6 19 4 BARDAKAS Dionisis
TONER Demir 1 7 25 6 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
GUNAY Batu 8 15 30 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
TONER Demir 0 15 35 5 BARDAKAS Dionisis
SAHIN Deniz Emre 2 17 40 5 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
GUNAY Batu 6 23 45 5 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit page 1/8
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

5/11/2017
Tableau of 16
BULGARIA 1 - FRANCE 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 2 2 5 5 ABIDI Neil
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 3 5 10 5 ABDELJALIL Wael
POPOV Emanuil 2 7 15 5 TRAORE Sadio
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 2 9 20 5 ABIDI Neil
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 15 24 25 5 TRAORE Sadio
POPOV Emanuil 3 27 29 4 ABDELJALIL Wael
MLADENOYV Lyuboslav 1 28 35 6 TRAORE Sadio
POPOV Emanuil 1 29 40 5 ABIDI Neil
NIKOLOV Kaloyan 8 37 45 5 ABDELJALIL Wael
INTERNATIONAL MIX - CROATIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
RUSKI Mateja 1 1 5 5 SPOLJAR Borna
TAN Lawrence 1 2 10 5 NIKOLIC Noa
DABIC Juraj 1 3 15 5 LESKOVAC Janko
RUSKI Mateja 0 3 20 5 NIKOLIC Noa
DABIC Juraj 1 4 25 5 SPOLJAR Borna
TAN Lawrence 4 8 30 5 LESKOVAC Janko
DABIC Juraj 4 12 35 5 NIKOLIC Noa
RUSKI Mateja 10 22 36 1 LESKOVAC Janko
TAN Lawrence 14 36 45 9 SPOLJAR Borna




HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit

MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

page 2/8

5/11/2017
Tableau of 16
ROMANIA 2 - TURKYE 3 (ISTANBUL FERDI)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ROSU Vlad 4 4 5 5 KAMAKGUN Asrin
PAVEL Gabriel 2 6 10 5 TORU Emir
SURCEL Petru 3 9 15 5 GURCAN Nejat Baris
PAVEL Gabriel 2 11 20 KAMAKGUN Asrin
ROSU Vlad 1 12 25 5 GURCAN Nejat Baris
SURCEL Petru 4 16 30 5 TORU Emir
PAVEL Gabriel 4 20 34 4 GURCAN Nejat Baris
SURCEL Petru 10 30 40 6 KAMAKGUN Asrin
ROSU Vlad 1 31 45 5 TORU Emir
DENMARK 1 - ROMANIA 3
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 5 5 1 1 ALBEANU Justin
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 5 10 3 2 MARIN Stefan
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 15 4 1 MOCANU Radu
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 5 20 5 1 MARIN Stefan
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 25 6 1 ALBEANU Justin
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 5 30 6 0 MOCANU Radu
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 3 33 8 2 MARIN Stefan
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 7 40 10 2 MOCANU Radu
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 5 45 10 0 ALBEANU Justin
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Tableau of 16
DENMARK 2 - TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
GJALDBAEK Steffen 5 5 1 1 OZYALCIN Utku
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 5 10 5 4 TUNCER Poyraz
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 5 15 11 6 CETINEL Baha Baykal
GJALDBAEK Steffen 5 20 19 8 TUNCER Poyraz
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 3 23 25 6 OZYALCIN Utku
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 2 25 30 5 EYUPOGLU Alp
HORN NIELSEN Christopher 0 25 35 5 TUNCER Poyraz
GJALDBAEK Steffen 3 28 40 5 EYUPOGLU Alp
ANDRESEN Samuel Weyhreter 6 34 45 5 OZYALCIN Utku
AOXA 1 - AXIA MIXED
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 2 2 5 5 PIKOULIS Vasileios
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 8 10 7 2 PAPADATOS Charalampos
VERVERIS Aggelos 5 15 11 4 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 5 20 15 4 PAPADATOS Charalampos
VERVERIS Aggelos 4 24 24 9 PIKOULIS Vasileios
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 6 30 26 2 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
VERVERIS Aggelos 4 34 30 4 PAPADATOS Charalampos
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 1 35 34 4 MANOLIKAS Giorgos
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 10 45 38 4 PIKOULIS Vasileios
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Tableau of 16
AOXA 2 - FRANCE 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 5 5 2 2 COUTEUX Cesar
BALLOS Georgios 2 7 10 8 CHBEL Zakaria
TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 12 15 5 DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello
BALLOS Georgios 5 17 20 5 GOUGAULT Tam
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 8 25 22 2 DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello
TERTIPIS Constantinos 5 30 27 5 CHBEL Zakaria
BALLOS Georgios 4 34 31 4 DUBOIS DUROSINI Marcello
TERTIPIS Constantinos 6 40 34 3 GOUGAULT Tam
KAMPANIARIS Georgios 5 45 38 4 CHBEL Zakaria
ROMANIA 1 - OXIF 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIRB Alexandru 5 5 0 0 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 10 4 4 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
PIRVA Alexandru 5 15 4 0 BARDAKAS Dionisis
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 20 4 0 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
SIRB Alexandru 5 25 6 2 BARDAKAS Dionisis
PIRVA Alexandru 5 30 9 3 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 35 11 2 BARDAKAS Dionisis
PIRVA Alexandru 5 40 13 2 MOSCHOPOULOS Dimitris
SIRB Alexandru 5 45 18 5 ZACHAROPOULOS Sotiris
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Tableau of 8
CROATIA - FRANCE 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LESKOVAC Janko 3 3 5 5 ABIDI Neil
SPOLJAR Borna 7 10 7 2 TRAORE Sadio
NIKOLIC Noa 3 13 15 8 GREGORI Nathan
LESKOVAC Janko 1 14 20 5 TRAORE Sadio
NIKOLIC Noa 3 17 25 5 ABIDI Neil
SPOLJAR Borna 3 20 30 5 GREGORI Nathan
NIKOLIC Noa 8 28 35 5 TRAORE Sadio
LESKOVAC Janko 7 35 40 5 GREGORI Nathan
SPOLJAR Borna 2 37 45 5 ABIDI Neil
DENMARK 1 - TURKYE 3 ISTANBUL FERDI)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 4 4 5 5 KAMAKGUN Asrin
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 2 6 10 5 TORU Emir
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 1 7 14 4 GURCAN Nejat Baris
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 4 11 20 6 KAMAKGUN Asrin
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 11 22 24 4 GURCAN Nejat Baris
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 2 24 27 3 TORU Emir
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 9 33 33 6 OZKAYA Ceday Altar
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 4 37 39 6 KAMAKGUN Asrin
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 8 45 39 0 TORU Emir
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AOXA'1 - TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
VERVERIS Aggelos 5 5 4 4 CETINEL Baha Baykal
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 5 10 6 2 EYUPOGLU Alp
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 5 15 10 4 TUNCER Poyraz
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 5 20 17 7 OZYALCIN Utku
VERVERIS Aggelos 3 23 25 8 TUNCER Poyraz
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 6 29 30 5 EYUPOGLU Alp
GIANNOS RIZOS Ilias 3 32 35 5 TUNCER Poyraz
FOUNTOULAKIS Constantinos 2 34 40 5 OZYALCIN Utku
VERVERIS Aggelos 1 35 45 5 EYUPOGLU Alp
ROMANIA 1 - AOXA 2
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIRB Alexandru 5 5 1 1 TERTIPIS Constantinos
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 10 8 7 KAMPANIARIS Georgios
PIRVA Alexandru 5 15 10 2 BALLOS Georgios
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 20 12 2 TERTIPIS Constantinos
SIRB Alexandru 5 25 17 5 BALLOS Georgios
PIRVA Alexandru 5 30 19 2 KAMPANIARIS Georgios
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 35 24 5 BALLOS Georgios
PIRVA Alexandru 5 40 27 3 TERTIPIS Constantinos
SIRB Alexandru 5 45 28 1 KAMPANIARIS Georgios
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Semi-finals
DENMARK 1 - FRANCE 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 5 5 2 2 GREGORI Nathan
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 1 6 10 8 ABIDI Neil
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 8 14 14 4 TRAORE Sadio
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 5 19 20 6 GREGORI Nathan
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 6 25 22 2 TRAORE Sadio
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 3 28 30 8 ABIDI Neil
WILMONT JEINER Ruben 7 35 34 4 TRAORE Sadio
SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas 2 37 38 4 GREGORI Nathan
WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas | 7 44 45 7 ABIDI Neil
ROMANIA 1 - TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT)
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIRB Alexandru 5 5 3 3 EYUPOGLU Alp
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 10 8 5 OZYALCIN Utku
PIRVA Alexandru 5 15 9 1 TUNCER Poyraz
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 20 15 6 EYUPOGLU Alp
SIRB Alexandru 5 25 16 1 TUNCER Poyraz
PIRVA Alexandru 5 30 19 3 OZYALCIN Utku
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 35 22 3 TUNCER Poyraz
PIRVA Alexandru 5 40 27 5 EYUPOGLU Alp
SIRB Alexandru 5 45 31 4 OZYALCIN Utku
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Third place
TURKEY 1 (ALTINYURT) - DENMARK 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
EYUPOGLU Alp 4 4 5 5 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
CETINEL Baha Baykal 2 6 10 5 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
OZYALCIN Utku 3 9 15 5 WILMONT JEINER Ruben
TUNCER Poyraz 10 19 17 2 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
EYUPOGLU Alp 6 25 21 4 WILMONT JEINER Ruben
OZYALCIN Utku 5 30 26 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas
TUNCER Poyraz 5 35 28 2 WILMONT JEINER Ruben
OZYALCIN Utku 5 40 31 3 SCHEELKE POULSEN Silas
EYUPOGLU Alp 5 45 33 2 WINTERBERG-POULSEN Jonas




Final

HELEXPO European Cadet Circuit
MEN U17 FOIL - Team
Thessaloniki - Greece

page 1/1

5/11/2017

ROMANIA 1 - FRANCE 1
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SIRB Alexandru 5 5 3 3 GREGORI Nathan
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 10 8 5 ABIDI Neil
PIRVA Alexandru 5 15 8 0 TRAORE Sadio
CRISTIAN Razvan 5 20 14 6 GREGORI Nathan
SIRB Alexandru 5 25 20 6 TRAORE Sadio
PIRVA Alexandru 4 29 24 4 ABIDI Neil
CRISTIAN Razvan 6 35 25 1 TRAORE Sadio
PIRVA Alexandru 5 40 27 2 GREGORI Nathan
SIRB Alexandru 5 45 33 6 ABIDI Neil




